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Suiidua $19n19 Aadune CHK NO. UIURY Mg AUNED a1 gvisiens
B/F HOAYNIY 000 29,222,212.76

03/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 29,213,302.76 595 5900424
02 /2566 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 29,204,3292.76 595 5900424
03/01/2566 oTOoS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 29,195,482.76 595 5900424
03/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 29,186,572.76 595 5900424
03/01/2566 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 29,177,662.76 595 5900424
03/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 29,168,752.76 595 5900424
03/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 29,159,842.76 595 5900424
03/01/2566 QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 29,150,932.76 595 5900424
03/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 29,142,022.76 595 5900424
03/01/2566 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 29,133,112.76 595 5900424
03/01/2566 QOTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 29,124,202.76 595 5900424
03/01/2566 QOTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 29,115,292.76 595 5900424
04/01/2566 PPACSDTR  REAL ACCOUNT DEPOSIT S/A 800.00 0.00 29,116,092.76 8016 989001
04/01/2566 QT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 5,000.00 0.00 29,111,092.76 595 5801016
04/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 5,000.00 0.00 29,106,092.76 595 5801016
04/01/2566 oT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 12,449.88 0.00 29,093,642.88 595 5801016
04, ../2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 600.00 0.00 29,093,042.88 1 90063
05/01/2566 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 200.00 0.00 29,093,242.88 595 5801016
05/01/2566 oT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,100.00 0.00 29,092,142.88 595 5801016
05/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 20,000.00 0.00 29,072,142.88 595 5801016
05/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 5,878.00 0.00 29,066,264.88 1 90063
06/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,000.00 0.00 29,063,264.88 595 5900424
10/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 100.00 0.00 29,063,164.88 595 5701721
11/01/2566 SDCK SAV Deposit by Check Clearing 412,347.17 0.00 29,475,512.05 595 5801016
11/01/2566 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 50.00 0.00 29,475,562.05 595 5801016
11/01/2566 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 25,665.00 0.00 29,449,897.05 595 5801016
11/01/2566 QT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 28,674.00 0.00 29,421,223.05 1 90063
12/01/2566 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 800.00 0.00 29,422,023.05 595 5801023
12/01/2566 OoT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,210.00 0.00 29,420,813.05 1 90063
12/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 22,103.08 0.00 29,398,709.97 1 90063

Page Dr. = 25 237,699.96 Cr. = 5 414,197.17
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13/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,118.00 0.00 29,397,591.97 595 5801023
17/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 5,550.00 0.00 29,392,041.97 595 5801016
167 /2566 oT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 7,170.00 0.00 29,384,871.97 56 5601554
18/01/2566 SDCK SAV Deposit by Check Clearing 267,833.00 0.00 29,652,704.97 595 5801023
18/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 2,058.58 0.00 29,650,646.39 1 90063
19/01/2566 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 90.00 0.00 29,650,736.39 595 5801016
19/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 2,278.50 0.00 29,648,457.89 1 90063
19/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,527.52 0.00 29,644,930.37 1 90063
19/01/2566 QT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,900.82 0.00 29,636,029.55 1 90063
20/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 4,100.00 0.00 29,631,929.55 595 5801016
20/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 4,100.00 0.00 29,627,829.55 595 5801016
20/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 5,200.00 0.00 29,622,629.55 595 5801016
20/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,280.00 0.00 29,621,349.55 1 90063
23/01/2566 PPACSDTR  REAL ACCOUNT DEPOSIT S/A 10.00 0.00 29,621,359.55 8016 989001
24/01/2566 QoT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 58,260.00 0.00 29,563,099.55 595 5701721
24/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 16,078.20 0.00 29,547,021.35 595 5900424
26/01/2566 QT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 113,460.00 0.00 29,433,561.35 595 5900424
26, .1/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 369,366.32 0.00 29,064,195.03 595 5900424
26/01/2566 oT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 4,300.00 0.00 29,059,895.03 595 5801023
26/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,100.00 0.00 29,056,795.03 595 5801023
26/01/2566 OTO0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 22,600.00 0.00 29,034,195.03 595 5801023
26/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 104,661.68 0.00 28,929,533.35 1 90063
26/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,696.00 0.00 28,927,837.35 1 90063
26/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 10,356.00 0.00 28,917,481.35 1 90063
26/01/2566 QOTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 54,900.00 0.00 28,862,581.35 1 90063
26/01/2566 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 58,912.00 0.00 28,803,669.35 1 90063
27/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 2,000.00 0.00 28,801,669.35 595 5801016
27/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 32,500.00 0.00 28,769,169.35 1 90063
27/01/2566 OTOS SAV Qverdraft Transfer-Out 38,239.25 0.00 28,730,930.10 1 90063
27/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 9,767.85 0.00 28,721,162.25 1 90063
27/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 2,922.43 0.00 28,718,239.82 1 90063
Page Dr. = 28 948,403.15 Cr.= 3 267,933.00
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31/01/2566 SDCK SAV Deposit by Check Clearing 1,533,906.96 0.00 30,252,146.78 595 5801023
31/01/2566 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 20,370.00 0.00 30,272,516.78 595 5801023
31771/2566 QT0OS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 6,000.00 0.00 30,266,516.78 595 5801023
31/01/2566 SPSC17 SPIN SAV Deposit 10,900.00 0.00 30,277,416.78 1 930001
31/01/2566 SPSC17 SPIN SAV Deposit 1,080.00 0.00 30,278,496.78 1 930001
C/F ganenly 0.00 30,278,496.78
Page Dr. 1 6,000.00 Cr. = q 1,566,256.96
Total Dr. 54 1,192,103.11 Cr.= 12 2,248,387.13
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